IRIEINZIWBIRS —SALA J 100 — 125

TAPPVAXLAR RESERVDELSLISTA

SHAFT MOUNTED SPEED REDUCERS SPARE PARTS LIST
AUFSTECKGETRIEBE ERSATZTEILLISTE

ITEPEYEHDB 3ANTACHBIX YACTEH K HACAJIHBIM PEIYKTOPAM

PO BENAMNING DESCRIPTION BEZEICHNUNG HAVMEHOBAHVE L0 | 08 | oI
REP PNTPRT R | .
= NO ART. NO . NO. L A .
: L‘ﬁ\\ 1 |KUGGAXEL GEAR PINION SHAFT RITZEL 3YBYATbIV BAN 1]|C34073-1 | 1|C30143-1 | 1|C321731
-y 2 |KUGGHAIL GEAR WHEEL STIRNRAD WWECTEPHA 1]c34513-1 | 1[c30953-1 | 1[C32133-1
K 3 |KuccAXEL GEAR PINION SHAFT RITZEL 3YBYATbIV BAN 1(C34233-1 | 1|C30153-1 | 1 |C32183-1
v \\\ 4 |KuGGHIL GEAR WHEEL STIRNRAD WWECTEPHA 1|c34273-1 | 1{c30193-1 | 1|Cc32153-1
5 |HALAXEL HOLLOW SHAFT GETRIEBEHOHLWELLE MONbIN BAN 1]c34012-1 | 1{c30022-1 | 1]c32022-1
6 |RULLNINGSLAGER BEARING WALZLAGER MOAWMMHUK KAYEHWS T3nz o gfeenz 113055
7 | RULLNNGSLAGER BEARING WALZLAGER NOALMMHUK KAYEHNA 1]32310 1]3231 130314
8 [RULLNINGSLAGER BEARING WALZLAGER NOALNAHMK KAYEHWUA 1 (32310 132112 132314
9 |RULLNINGSLAGER BEARING WALZLAGER NOALMMHUK KAYEHNA 132310 1 |3032 1130314
10 |RULLNINGSLAGER BEARING WALZLAGER NOOWMMHUK KAYEHNS 2| 6028 2| 6030 2|6032
10 |RULLNINGSLAGER ~ VU/W | BEARING W/ WALZLAGER VU /N MOAWMMHAK KAYEHNS VUVN 2|g028-2RS1| 2 |6030-2RS1| 2 |6032-2RS!
11 |TKTNINGSRING  DIN 3760A  |SEALRING DIN 3760 A RADIALDICHTRING  DIN 37604| KOTIbLIEBASI TPOKTMALKA  DIN 3760A 1(60x85¢8 | 1]60x85x8 |1 [75x100x10
12 | TKTMINGSRING TYP RB SEALRING TYPE RB RADIALDICHTUNG TYPE RB KONbLIEBAA MPOKNALKA TWM RB 1|60xB0x5,5 | 1)|60xB0x5,5 | 1 |75x95x5.5
13 |TATNNGSRING  DIN 3760A | SEALRING DIN 3760A RADIALDICHTRING DN 3760A | KOJTbLIEBASI MPOKNALKA  DIN 3760A 4114017012 | 4[150x180x15 | 4 J60x190x15
14 | TATNINGSLOCK TYP WK SEAL COVER TYPE WK DECKEL TYPE VK KPbILLKA YNNOTHEHNA TUMA VK 1[110x10 1{10x10 1125412
15 | TATMINGSLOCK TYP WK SEAL COVER TYPE VK DECKEL TYPE VK KPbILLKA YNNOTHEHUSA TUMA VK 1|110x10 11302 |1 [15005
16 | DISTANSRING SPACER DISTANZELEMENT PACIMOPHOE KOfbLIO 1 [80x110x3,5 | 1 [105x130x3.5| 1 [1206150x3.5
17 | SPARRING RETAINING RING SPRENGRING CTOMOPHOE KOMbLIO 1[SGHI10 | 1] SGH130 |1 |SGH1S0
18 |Lock COVER DECKEL KPbILLKA 1343631 1| C30283-1| 1 |C32273-1
19 |SKRUV 504014 KVALTET 88 | SCREW 1S04014 QUALITY 8.8 |SCHRAUBE I1S04014 QUAUTT 88| BVHT 1SO4014 KAYECTBO 8.8 4| M12:30 | 4] M12x30 |4 | 12630
AR KEY PASSFEDER LLINOHKA 1 [r-18xtomt10| 1[r-16x100108] 1 f-18x11140
22 |KIL He=380  |KEY HB=380 PASSFEDER HB=380 | LUIMOHKA HB=380 1 [1-16x10x40 _?_E;Mnu_ —20x12:55
23 |w HB=380 KEY HB=380 PASSFEDER He=380 | LUMOHKA HB=380 1 [T-36x20x70| 1|T-40x22x65 1 [-42x25480
24 | DISTANSRING SPACER DISTANZELEMENT PACIMOPHOE KOMbLIO 1 147035 -| = - = |-|- - -
25 |PROPP DINGOE [OILSCREW  DIN9OG ULSCHRAUBE DINg06 | MPOBKA DIN 906 17|R 3/4" [17|R 3/4" |17|R 3/4"
26 | SPARRING RETAINING RING SPRENGRING CTOMOPHOE KOIbLIO 1|56A140 | H--- |-|---
27 |DISTANSRING SPACER DISTANZELEMENT PACMOPHOE KOMbLIO 1leomoss | | --- |=|---
31 | ANSLUTNINGSBRICKA WASHER SCHEIBE KOHTAKTHAA WWAVBA 1|C31384-1| 1| C31384-2[1 |C31384-3
32 | SPARRING RETAINING RING SPRENGRING CTOMOPHOE KOMbLIO 1| SGAISO | 1] SGA165 [1 ] SGA172
33 | SPARRING RETAINING RING SPRENGRING CTOMOPHOE KONbLIO 2| SGH100 |1 | SGH110 |1 | SGH125
34 |BUSSNING BUSHING BUCHSE BTYJIKA 2| £34943-12 | C34943-2 2 | C34943-2
35 |SKRUV ISD4014 KVAUTET 88 |SCREW ISO4014 QUALITY B8 | SCHRAUBE I1S04014 QUALITT 88| BUHT 1S04014 KAYECTBO 8,8 1(M24x70 |1 [M24x70 |1 |M24x70
37 | SPARRING RETAIMING RING SPREMGRING CTOINOPHOE KOIbLIO R e e
50 |LUFTPROPP AR SCREW ENTLUF TUNGSSCHRAUBE MPOBKA AJ1A BbIMYCKA BO3YXA 1|TSFTMN 3747 1 [TSFTN 3/47| 1 |TSFT/N 3/4°
51 | STRECKSTAGSATS TORQUEARM SET DREHMOMENTSTUTZENSATZ | PACTSDKKA 1 |J100R 1 MHOR 1 [N125R
52 | STRECKSTAGSATS RL [TORQUEARM SET AL | DREHMOMENTSTUTZENSATZ RL| PACTSDKKA RL 1[J100RL |1 [MOORL | 1 [125RL
53 | STRACKSTAGSATS RR|TORQUEARM SET 7R | DREHMOMENTSTUTZENSATZ RR| PACTSDKKA RR 1[J100RR | 1 [JT1ORR 1[J125RR
Bl | VEXELHUS GEAR HOUSING GETRIEBEGEHUSE KOPMYC PEOYKTOPA 1(C34181-1 [ 1[C3M21-1 | 1|C322211
B2 | VEXELHUS GEAR HOUSING GETRIEBEGEHUSE KOPMYC PEOYKTOPA 1|C34161-1 |1 £30091-1 | 1|C32091-1
83 | SKRUV IS04014 KVAUTET 8.8 | SCREW 1S04014 QUALITY 8.8 |SCHRAUBE 1504014 ouauTr 88| BUHT 1S04014 KAYECTBO 8,8 14] M1Bx110 [14|M16x140 | 20{ M16x150

IBIENZBER'S £25243-H (20:1)

BOX 922 (LANDSKRONAVAGEN) S—251 09 HELSINGBORG bl 1:2 Rev -
TEL +46 42 186800 FAX +46 42 218803 TELEX 72305 2001.21  sepEc8,RU




AUTOCAD

g A D @ CAD-ritning

INZAREIR —SALA J 100 — 1256 Nonuel nding

TAPPVAXLAR RESERVDELSLISTA ] Hlken

SHAFT MOUNTED SPEED REDUCERS SPARE PARTS LIST

AUFSTECKGETRIEBE ERSATZTEILLISTE

IIEPEYEHD 3AITACHBIX YACTEH K HA CAHHBIM PEJ[YKTOPAM
POS  [BENAMNING DESCRIPTION BEZEICHNUNG HAUMEHOBAHVE ar | ART MR | ART AR | AR R
T Yo |J 700 |J 110 | J 125
REP | Backspirr BACKSTOP RUCKLAUFSPERRE | CTOTOP Bl | B | 1A
30:1 LOCK VK COVER VK DECKEL WK KPbILIKA VK 1| 1ox12 o |1o0x12  [125%12
30:2 | KL KEY PASSFEDER LUMOHKA 1| T-12x8x45 | T-14x9x40| T-14x9x40
30:3 | SPARRING RETAINING RING SPRENGRING CTOMOPHOE KOIbLIO 1 - — = |SGH10 | SGHI2S
30:4 | BACKSPARR BACKSTOP RUCKLAUFSPERRE  |CTOMOP 1 |RSC40  |RSCI45 | RSCISO
30:5 | SPARRING RETAINING RING SPRENGRING CTOMOPHOE KONbLIO 1 SGA40 |SGA45  [SGASO

5 38
T RN
Nll___.. _'\7
For KIBO ror KIBO FOR KIBO ans KIBO

5 KIBO- HALAXEL KIBO-HOLLOW SHAFT | KIBOSETRIEBEHOHLWELLE| oIt BAT 1 |c34412-1 | C30222-1 | 321021
35 MONTERINGSSATS MOUNTING KITS MONTAGESATZ MOHTAXHbI HABOP 1 KIBOJO0 D100 |KIBOJI0 D110 | KIBOJ12S D125
35 MONTERINGSSATS MOUNTING KITS MONTAGESATZ MOHTAXHbI HABOP 1 KIBOJI00 D95 |KIBOJIID D100 |KIBONIZS D120
35 MONTERINGSSATS MOUNTING KITS MONTAGESATZ MOHTAXHbI HABOP 1 |wBonoD 080 |KEOJNMOD 095 |KIBONZS NS
35 MONTERINGSSATS MOUNTING KITS MONTAGESATZ MOHTAXHbIA HABOP 1 |KIBONIOD DBS  |KIBOJIID DI0 | KIBONZS D110

THENZALIBIRS pregmilal

bl 2:2 REV —
BOX 922 (LANDSKRONAVAGEN) S—251 09 HELSINGBORG 2001.21
SE,DE,GBRU

TEL +46 42 186800 FAX +46 42 218803

TEFLEX 72305




